
FY 2023 FINANCIAL PLAN

(In Thousand Pesos)

Annex A - BED No. 1

Particulars UACS CODE

Current Year's Obligation

Actual
Jan.1 - Sept.30 Total

Budget Year Obligation Program

Total
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Sub Total Q1 Q2 Q4 Sub TotalQ3

FOR LATER RELEASE

1 2 5=3+4 6=11+16 7 8 9 10 11=7+8+9+1 13 1512 16=12+13+1414

Estimate
Oct.1 - Dec.31

43

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Agriculture (DA)

Office of the Secretary

Bureau of Agricultural Research

05 001 0200003

:

:

:

:

I. Budget Year / Appropriations 0 68,754818,539 0449,531127,995 241,211 59,043127,995 818,539 0 00 0

General Administration and Support 5,38038,811 7,621 00 6,7194,2334,233 0 00100000000000000 38,811 019,091

100000100001000 0 04,2334,233 5,3806,419 0 038,511 00 19,091 38,5117,621General management and supervision

2,124 02,6872,687 2,124 3,835 00 010,9490 2,866 010,949PS

3,256 01,5461,546 1,755 15,256 00 022,0220 1,755 022,022MOOE

0 000 2,540 0 00 05,5400 3,000 05,540CO

100000100002000 0 000 0300 0 0300 00 0 3000Administration of Personnel Benefits

0 000 300 0 00 03000 0 0300PS

Support to Operations 8,71839,761 11,851 00 8,71711,02611,026 0 00200000000000000 39,761 010,475

200000100002000 0 09,9519,951 6,3066,306 0 028,614 00 8,063 28,6147,939Coordination of agricultural research (BAR)

4,704 07,7997,799 4,704 6,460 00 022,2050 6,337 022,205PS

1,602 02,1522,152 1,602 1,603 00 06,4090 1,602 06,409MOOE

200000100003000 0 01,0751,075 2,4122,411 0 011,147 00 2,412 11,1473,912
Information and Communication Technology (ICT)
Management Support

2,412 0456456 2,411 2,412 00 09,6470 2,412 09,647MOOE

0 0619619 0 0 00 01,5000 1,500 01,500CO

Operations 54,656739,967 221,739 00 434,095112,736112,736 0 00300000000000000 739,967 029,477

OO : Productivity in the agricultural sector increased 221,739 0 00310000000000000 434,095 0739,967 29,477112,736 54,656 00112,736 739,967

221,739112,736 0310100000000000 54,656 0739,967112,736 739,967 29,477 0 00 434,095 0TECHNICAL AND SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM

112,736 739,967112,736 0 054,656221,739 29,477 000 739,967 0434,095RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (R&D) SUB-PROGRAM

310104100001000 0 000 14,40018,560 0 0125,419 00 4,800 125,41987,659R&D on the National Rice Program

14,400 000 18,560 4,800 00 0125,4190 87,659 0125,419MOOE

310104100002000 0 01,0001,000 035,000 0 060,000 00 0 60,00025,000R&D on the National Livestock Program

0 01,0001,000 35,000 0 00 060,0000 25,000 060,000MOOE

310104100003000 0 06,9826,982 033,958 0 060,000 00 0 60,00026,042R&D on the National Corn Program

0 06,9826,982 33,958 0 00 060,0000 26,042 060,000MOOE

310104100004000 0 03,9983,998 65050,703 0 078,440 00 0 78,44027,087
R&D on the National High-Value Crops Development
Program

650 03,9983,998 50,703 0 00 078,4400 27,087 078,440MOOE

310104100005000 0 025,75525,755 60020,200 0 046,000 00 400 46,00024,800
R&D on the Promotion and Development of Organic
Agriculture Program
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600 025,75525,755 20,200 400 00 046,0000 24,800 046,000MOOE

310104100006000 0 075,00175,001 39,006275,674 0 0370,108 00 24,277 370,10831,151Other research and development activities

39,006 075,00175,001 275,674 24,277 00 0370,1080 31,151 0370,108MOOE

II. Automatic Appropriations 0 7472,989 0747781 747 748781 2,989 0 00 0

748781 2,989781 0 0747747 0 0 02,9897470Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums

General Administration and Support 228913 228 00 228141141 0 00100000000000000 913 0229

100000100001000 0 0141141 228228 0 0913 00 229 913228General management and supervision

228 0141141 228 229 00 09130 228 0913PS

Support to Operations 5192,076 519 00 519640640 0 00200000000000000 2,076 0519

200000100002000 0 0640640 519519 0 02,076 00 519 2,076519Coordination of agricultural research (BAR)

519 0640640 519 519 00 02,0760 519 02,076PS

TOTAL, Current Year Budget / Appropriations 0 69,501821,528 0450,278128,776 241,958 59,791128,776 821,528 0 00 0

7,575 011,26711,267 7,875 11,043 00 036,4430 9,950 036,443PS

61,926 0116,890116,890 439,863 48,748 00 0778,0450 227,508 0778,045MOOE

0 0619619 2,540 0 00 07,0400 4,500 07,040CO

Recapitulation by Program 0 54,656739,967 0434,095112,736 221,739 29,477112,736 739,967 0 00 0

221,739112,736 0310100000000000 54,656 0739,967112,736 739,967 29,477 0 00 434,095 0TECHNICAL AND SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM

Approved By :

Date: Date:

Prepared By :

Date:

In coordination with :
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